PORTWEST

S998 - Cotton Work Coverall
Collection: 100% Cotton Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Cotton: 100% Cotton
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This cotton coverall offers various pockets for convenient storage, including
a rule pocket. Side elastication provides extra comfort and ease of
movement.

100% Cotton Workwear

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs have been constructed
using our high specification 100% cotton, 305¢g fabric.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Concealed snap front for easy access

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Back patch pocket

- Rule pocket

- Available from size XS

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (28-Mar-2024)




PORTWEST

S998 - Cotton Work Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

Wash care

w X BMLE

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S998NARXS
S998NARS
S998NARM
S998NARL
S998NARXL
S998NARXXL
S998NARXXXL

Colour

Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.8000
0.8100
0.8420
0.8900
0.9500
0.9220
1.2600

Cubic(m?)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108219063
5036108036868
5036108036875
5036108036882
5036108036899
5036108036905
5036108186709

GTIN/DUN14

25036108706536
25036108667936
25036108667929
25036108667912
25036108667943
25036108667950
25036108667967
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