

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S998 - Cotton Work Coverall

Collection: 100% Cotton Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Cotton: 100% Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This cotton coverall offers various pockets for convenient storage, including a rule pocket. Side elastication provides extra comfort and ease of movement.

100% Cotton Workwear

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs have been constructed using our high specification 100% cotton, 305g fabric.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Concealed snap front for easy access
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- · Back patch pocket
- Rule pocket
- Available from size XS
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S998 - Cotton Work Coverall Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

Wash care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S998NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8000	0.0698	5036108219063	25036108706536
S998NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8100	0.0698	5036108036868	25036108667936
S998NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8420	0.0698	5036108036875	25036108667929
S998NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8900	0.0698	5036108036882	25036108667912
S998NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.9500	0.0698	5036108036899	25036108667943
S998NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.9220	0.0698	5036108036905	25036108667950
S998NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.2600	0.0698	5036108186709	25036108667967